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Hammacher Skalpellklingen, unsteril, Fig. 21
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Skalpellklingen, unsteril, Fig. 21

Art.-Nr.

Hersteller (Marke)
VGKL Nummer
EAN

Hersteller EAN
Nettogewicht
Praferenzkennung
Ursprungsland
Ursprungsregion
steril

Zolltarifnummer

DR-1513
Hammacher
335118082
4058072720544
4049493007314
0.05000 kg

Nein

Deutschland
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nein

90189084
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